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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
2/12/2022 - 10:39 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 27.39 533
2. KULIC, David 08 Polet 35.20 251
3. LUKIC, Mihailo 08 Swim Star 35.95 236
4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 37.01 216
5. JAPUNDZIC, Darko 10 Swim Star 37.93 201
6. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 38.02 199
7. PEJIN, Vukan 07 Sombor 38.83 187
8. BOCA, David 10 Polet 39.15 182
9. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 39.75 174

10. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.02 171
11. RADOCZKI, Mark 11 Senta 41.52 153
12. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 42.13 146
13. BOJAN, Sremcev 11 Senta 44.42 125
14. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 44.52 124
15. STANKOVIC, Djordje 09 PK Arena 2015 47.30 103
16. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 47.91 99
17. BLAGOJEVIC, Ilija 11 Novi Sad 52.26 76
18. DUDUKOVIC, Nebojsa 10 Polet 53.38 72
19. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 53.95 69
20. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 54.08 69
21. NIKOLIC, Sergej 09 Polet 54.32 68
22. VASILJEVIC, Stefan 11 PK Arena 2015 1:01.22 47

DSQ KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 Novi Sad 59.24

13 - 14 godina

1. KULIC, David 08 Polet 35.20 251
2. LUKIC, Mihailo 08 Swim Star 35.95 236
3. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 37.01 216
4. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.02 171
5. STANKOVIC, Djordje 09 PK Arena 2015 47.30 103
6. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 47.91 99
7. NIKOLIC, Sergej 09 Polet 54.32 68

11 - 12 godina

1. JAPUNDZIC, Darko 10 Swim Star 37.93 201
2. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 38.02 199
3. BOCA, David 10 Polet 39.15 182
4. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 39.75 174
5. RADOCZKI, Mark 11 Senta 41.52 153
6. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 42.13 146
7. BOJAN, Sremcev 11 Senta 44.42 125
8. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 44.52 124
9. BLAGOJEVIC, Ilija 11 Novi Sad 52.26 76

10. DUDUKOVIC, Nebojsa 10 Polet 53.38 72
11. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 53.95 69
12. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 54.08 69
13. VASILJEVIC, Stefan 11 PK Arena 2015 1:01.22 47

DSQ KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 Novi Sad 59.24


